Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, July 10, 2011 6:42:51 PM PDT

2011 SF Classic & UN Challenge

(Entries=36) Formula | Kite

Division: Formula (16 boats) (top)

Pos Sail

UsS 64
GBR 451
USA 882
USA 13
Us 46
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Notes

) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Skipper

Seth Besse
Xavier Ferlet

Al Mirel

Tom Purcell
David Wells
Soheil Zahedi
Ben Bamer
weyman lundquist
jack lundquist
Lyn Preuit
Farrah Hall

Bill Martinson
Jim McGrath
Douglas Michna
Lynn Olinger
Eric Christianson

Division: Kite (20 boats) (top)

Pos Sail

Green 5
Red 4

Skipper

John Heineken
Adam Koch

Yellow 15 Chip Wasson
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Course Racing - 5 races scored
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Total

Points Pos
500 1
10.00 2
20.00 3
20.00 4
27.00 5
33.00 6
34.00 7
45.00 8
45.00 9
50.00 10
55.00 11
73.00 12

85.00T 13T

85.00T 13T
85.00T 13T
85.00T 13T
Total
Points
7.00 1
9.00 2
16.00 3
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Pos Sail

4 Blue?7

5 WhiteO
6 Black1

7 White5
8 Greenl
9 Blue1l5
10 Blue 8
11 Orange5
12 White 18
13 Black 3
14 Black4
15T Blue 2
15T Yellow 6
15T Yellow 7
15T Blue 10

Notes

Skipper

Andrew Koch
Kevin Richards
Christopher Brown
Eric Due

Erika Heineken
William Morris
Gabor Vagi

Frank Wittke

Eric Geleynse
John Gomes
Geoff Headington
Steve Gibson
Alex Bucur

Bret Herscher
Allen Chung
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12 8
11 11
8 9
10 12
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W' Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Total
Points

19.00
24.00
31.00
40.00
51.00
52.00
53.00
55.00
60.00
62.00
83.00
105.00T
105.00T
105.00T
105.00T

15T
15T
15T
15T
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