

Information is provisional and subject to modification Regatta results saved: Sunday, July 10, 2011 6:42:51 PM PDT

(Entries=36) Formula | Kite

Division: Formula (16 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Skipper	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	Total Points	Pos
1	US 64	Seth Besse	1	1	1	1	1	5.00	1
2	GBR 451	Xavier Ferlet	2	2	2	2	2	10.00	2
3	USA 882	Al Mirel	3	3	3	7	4	20.00	3
4	USA 13	Tom Purcell	4	5	5	3	3	20.00	4
5	US 46	David Wells	5	4	7	5	6	27.00	5
6	a	Soheil Zahedi	9	7	6	6	5	33.00	6
7	22	Ben Bamer	10	9	4	4	7	34.00	7
8	L 9	weyman lundquist	6	6	8	8	17/DNS	45.00	8
9	170	jack lundquist	7	10	9	10	9	45.00	9
10	246	Lyn Preuit	8	8	17/DNS	9	8	50.00	10
11	USA 3	Farrah Hall	12	12	10	11	10	55.00	11
12	940	Bill Martinson	11	11	17/DNS	17/DNS	17/DNS	73.00	12
13T	MAC	Jim McGrath	17/DNS	17/DNS	17/DNS	17/DNS	17/DNS	85.00T	13T
13T	x 3	Douglas Michna	17/DNS	17/DNS	17/DNS	17/DNS	17/DNS	85.00T	13T
13T	21	Lynn Olinger	17/DNS	17/DNS	17/DNS	17/DNS	17/DNS	85.00T	13T
13T	44	Eric Christianson	17/DNS	17/DNS	17/DNS	17/DNS	17/DNS	85.00T	13T
Notes									

 $^{(1)}$  Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Division: Kite (20 boats) (top)

Pos	Sail	Skipper	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	Total Points	Pos
1	Green 5	John Heineken	2	1	1	2	1	7.00	1
2	Red 4	Adam Koch	1	2	2	1	3	9.00	2
3	Yellow 15	Chip Wasson	3	3	3	3	4	16.00	3

Pos	Sail	Skipper	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>	<u>5</u>	Total Points	Pos
4	Blue 7	Andrew Koch	4	4	5	4	2	19.00	4
5	White 0	Kevin Richards	5	5	4	5	5	24.00	5
6	Black 1	Christopher Brown	6	7	6	6	6	31.00	6
7	White 5	Eric Due	9	9	8	7	7	40.00	7
8	Green 1	Erika Heineken	8	10	13	12	8	51.00	8
9	Blue 15	William Morris	12	8	10	11	11	52.00	9
10	Blue 8	Gabor Vagi	13	12	11	8	9	53.00	10
11	Orange 5	Frank Wittke	10	11	12	10	12	55.00	11
12	White 18	Eric Geleynse	14	13	14	9	10	60.00	12
13	Black 3	John Gomes	7	6	7	21/DNF	21/DNS	62.00	13
14	Black 4	Geoff Headington	11	21/DNF	9	21/DNF	21/DNS	83.00	14
15T	Blue 2	Steve Gibson	21/DNS	21/DNS	21/DNS	21/DNS	21/DNS	105.00T	15T
15T	Yellow 6	Alex Bucur	21/DNS	21/DNS	21/DNS	21/DNS	21/DNS	105.00T	15T
15T	Yellow 7	Bret Herscher	21/DNS	21/DNS	21/DNS	21/DNS	21/DNS	105.00T	15T
15T	Blue 10	Allen Chung	21/DNS	21/DNS	21/DNS	21/DNS	21/DNS	105.00T	15T

## Notes

<sup>(1)</sup> Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012